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128 )
- 2xRJ45 Dante
( 64 )
/ (BNQ)
- 3x ADAT
- USB20( )




12Mic-D

XLR 1-12:
:XLR,
134 kOhm
:75dB, 1dB
(AD): 24 bit

@44.1 kHz,-0.1 dB: 8 Hz - 20.8 kHz
@ 96 kHz,-0.5 dB: 4 Hz - 29.2 kHz
. @ 192 kHz, -1 dB:3 Hz-43.7 kHz
- THD@30dB :<-110dB, < 0.00032 %
- THD+N @30 dB :<-104 dB, < 0.00063 %
:>110dB
(SNR): > 117 dB RMS )

> 120 dB(A)
(EIN), 30dB 1123 dBRMS

, 125.5dB(A) @ 150 Ohm
@0dB :+18dBu
@75dB :-57 dBu

TRS 1-4:

(SNR): 115 dB RMS ,

118 dBA

- TRS ,
:42.dB, 1 dB
@8dB :+20 dBu
@50dB :-22 dBu
( TS): 1 MOhm

Dante:
< 2xRJ45 Dante
( 64 )
MADI:
, BNC, 75 Ohm, AES10-1991
, SFP
62.5/125  50/125
56 64 )
96k Frame
64 , 24 bit 48 kHz
32 , 24 bit 96 kHz
16 , 24 bit 192 kHz
- 750hm BNC




12Mic-D
ADAT: Dante:
- 3xTOSLINK . 2xRJ45 Dante
( 64 )
1/2:
- 24 Bit MADI:
(DR): 115 dB RMS , 118 dBA . ,BNC,750hm,  AES10-1991
@ 44.1 kHz,-0.5 dB: 9 Hz — 22 kHz , SFP
@ 96 kHz, -0.5 dB: 9 Hz — 45 kHz . 62.5/125  50/125
. @ 192 kHz, -1 dB: 8 Hz - 75 kHz . 56 64 ,
- THD+N: < -100 dB, < 0.001 % 96k Frame
:>110dB . © 64, 24Dbit48kHz
:63mMmTRS ( ) . © 32, 24Dbit96kHz
() . : 16, 24bit 192 kHz
@ 0 dBFS: +13 dBu
( ),+19dBu( ) :
- 750hm BNC

. JUITITN

EAN: 426012336 341 3
2.8kg (6,2 Ibs)
(WxHxD): 440 x 44 x 243 mm (17.3" x 1.7" x 9.6")

(WxHxD): 560 x 315 x 115 mm (22,1"x 12.4"x 4.5")

- 12Mic-D

Cat5e
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